Gutor-Losar Retreat at Pema Osel Ling
February 6-16, 2018
Price List

Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions & 33 meals, no lodging)
Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions & 33 meals, no lodging)

Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10
nights in shared cabin)

Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in
shared cabin)

Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals, 10 night
in shared Sangha House)

Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in
shared Sangha House)

Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10
nights in single Cabin/SH)

Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in
single Cabin/SH)

Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10
nights in shared OH/RC)

Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in
shared OH/RC)

Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10
nights in private OH/RC)

Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in
private OH/RC)

Sessions Only Non-Member
Sessions Only Member

Vajrakilaya Empowerment Only

$780.00

$735.00

$1,030.00

$960.00

$1,130.00

$1,050.00

$1,230.00

$1,140.00

$1,330.00

$1,230.00

$1,430.00

$1,320.00

$450.00
$405.00

$40.00



