Gutor-Losar Retreat at Pema Osel Ling February 6-16, 2018 Price List

Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions & 33 meals, no lodging)	\$780.00
Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions & 33 meals, no lodging)	\$735.00
Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared cabin)	\$1,030.00
Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared cabin)	\$960.00
Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals, 10 night in shared Sangha House)	\$1,130.00
Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared Sangha House)	\$1,050.00
Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in single Cabin/SH)	\$1,230.00
Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in single Cabin/SH)	\$1,140.00
Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared OH/RC)	\$1,330.00
Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in shared OH/RC)	\$1,230.00
Residential Retreat Fee Non-Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in private OH/RC)	\$1,430.00
Residential Retreat Fee Member (includes 18 sessions, 33 meals & 10 nights in private OH/RC)	\$1,320.00
Sessions Only Non-Member	\$450.00
Sessions Only Member	\$405.00
Vajrakilaya Empowerment Only	\$40.00